World Circuit Marco Si| Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

4226 m.

Moto3™

GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI
Qualifying Nr. 2
Classification

20

@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  1'42.448 9 9 209.7
2 96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  1'42.471 9 9 0.023 0.023 214.2
3 10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA MT Helmets - MSI KTM  1'42.472 8 9 0.024 0.001 210.5
4 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM 1'42.488 8 9 0.040 0.016 211.7
5 28 Izan GUEVARA SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS 1'42.609 7 8 0.161 0.121 208.8
6 99 Carlos TATAY SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO 1'42.626 8 9 0.178 0.017 207.6
7 7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA Leopard Racing HONDA 1'42652 8 9 0.204 0.026 213.0
8 17 John MCPHEE GBR Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA 1'42.657 8 9 0.209 0.005 213.0
9 16 Andrea MIGNO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA 1'42.743 9 9 0.295 0.086 209.3
10 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM 1'42.810 8 9 0.362 0.067 210.9
11 5 Jaume MASIA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM 1'42860 9 9 0.412 0.050 213.0
12 82 Stefano NEPA ITA Angeluss MTA Team KTM  1'42946 9 9 0.498 0.086 210.9
13 11 Sergio GARCIA SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS 1'43.097 9 9 0.649 0.151 209.7
14 54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'43.148 5 7 0.700 0.051 210.1
15 44 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM 1'43.171 5 9 0.723 0.023 210.5
16 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Leopard Racing HONDA 1'43.316 8 9 0.868 0.145 209.7
17 71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Sterilgarda Husgvarna Max HUSQVARNA 1'43550 7 9 1102 0.234 211.7
18 20 Lorenzo FELLON FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA 1'43.699 8 9 1.251 0.149 209.7

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 9 Deniz ONCU 1'42.448| 148.5 Km/h

Air: 25° Best Race Lap:| 2021 Romano FENATI 1'41.648, 149.6 Km/h

Humidity: 67% All Time Lap Record:| 2020 Celestino VIETTI 1'41.155| 150.3 Km/h

Ground: 28°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -
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World Circuit Marco Sil Results and timing service provided by FEITISSOT

Moto3™

GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

oo Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4226 m. Top Speed & Average DA
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA KTM 214.2 1 213.0 | 211.7 | 211.7 | 211.7 | 2123 214.2
5 Jaume MASIA SPA KTM 213.0 | 210.1 | 209.7 | 208.8 | 208.4 |  210.0 213.0
7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA HONDA 213.0/212.1 | 210.9 | 209.3 | 208.8 | 210.8 213.0
17 John MCPHEE GBR HUSQVARNA | 213.0 | 211.7  210.9 209.3209.3| 210.8 213.0
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN KTM 211.7 1 210.9 | 210.1 | 210.1 | 209.7 | 210.5 211.7
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN HUSQVARNA  211.7 |210.5|210.1 | 209.7 | 209.7 || 210.3 211.7
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA KTM 210.9 | 209.7 | 209.7 | 209.7 | 209.3 |  209.8 210.9
82 Stefano NEPA ITA KTM 210.9 1 210.9 | 210.9 | 209.7 | 208.8 |  210.2 210.9
10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA KTM 210.5/209.7 | 209.3 | 209.3 | 207.6 | 209.0 210.5
44 David MUNOZ SPA KTM 210.5|210.1 | 209.7 | 209.3 | 209.3 = 209.7 210.5
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA HONDA 210.1 | 209.7 | 207.2 | 205.7 | 204.5 | 207.4 210.1
11 Sergio GARCIA SPA GASGAS 209.7 | 209.3 | 208.4 | 207.2 | 207.2 | 208.0 209.7
20 Lorenzo FELLON FRA HONDA 209.7 | 208.4 | 206.1 | 205.7 | 204.9 | 207.0 209.7
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN HONDA 209.7 | 209.3 | 209.3 | 208.0 | 207.6 |  208.6 209.7
53 Deniz ONCU TUR KTM 209.7 | 209.7 | 208.4 | 207.6 | 207.6 | 208.6 209.7
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA HONDA 209.3 1 209.3 | 208.8 | 208.8 | 208.4 | 208.9 209.3
28 1zan GUEVARA SPA GASGAS 208.8 | 208.4 | 208.0 | 208.0 | 207.6 =~ 208.2 208.8
99 Carlos TATAY SPA CFMOTO 207.6 | 207.2 | 206.5 | 205.7 | 205.7 | 206.5 207.6

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2022

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT

www.motogp.com

Misano Adriatico, Saturday, September 03, 2022

moloer



World Circuit Marco Sil Results and timing service provided by EEAITISSOT
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Qualifying Nr. 2

\ 4226 m.

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane

'Chronological Analysis of Performances

Moto3™

GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

D2A

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
1st 53 Deniz ONCU Red Bull KTM Tech3 TUR 9 1'42.606 27.408 24211 28282 22705 210.1
lzan GUEVARA Gaviota GASGAS Asp SPA
1 5th 28
2 144528 28240 24.474 28.840 22974 206.1 1
3 1'43.287 27.654  24.246 28562  22.825 207.6 > 144254 8000 24775 28.695 22784 2076
4 * * * - ) " " ) "
3 1'43.354 27584 24165 28.708 22.897 208.4
5 ' 27.347  24.260 | 28.358] 22.803 | 209.7
L42.768 [ 28.358 4 1'43.087 27652 24289 28506 & 22.640 207.2
6 1'42.738 27.383  24.068 28525 22762  205.7 5 088l
7 1'45553 20239  24.769 28779  22.766  209.7 5
8  1'42.752 27.367 24.086 28511 22788 207.6
7. 1'42.609 27.444) 24.061 28.411 22,693 208.0
9 142448 | 27.300 | 24.055 28.419 | 22.674 206.8 o . (22024 [28.399 .
Daniel HOLGADO  Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA -
2nd 96 Carlos TATAY CFMOTO Racing Pru_ SPA
6th 99
! 1
2 1'48.090 29475  25.144 29.481  23.990 [ 214.2 2 146729 8829 25390 20053 23457 2053
3 44, 28.166  24.379 28798  23.377 213.0 : ' ' ' ' :
1'44.720 3 1'43535 27.471 24529 28.605 22930 | 207.6
4 1'44.158 27.851 24544 28637 23126 211.7
5 14347 07007 24147 28634 oo784 o0sa L 144526 27.672 24551 29.095 23208 205.7
' ' . ' ' ' 5 '42. 27392 [ 24.224] 28520 22.809 206.5
6 1'42.850 27.676 | 24.003 28.474  22.697 211.7 5 i;‘i igi 07305 25910 28817 23041 2057
7 43, 27562 24135 28.606 22.757 210.9 : : : : ' :
8 i:z 228 07553 24004 28875 | 22637 2117 7 147613 | 27.265 24421 32813 23114 174.7
' : ' : ’ ’ 8 1'42.626 27.282 24322 28311 22711 2072
9 142471 27.457) 24.011 | 28.335 22.668 211.7 o 145317 08104 24895 29109 23209 2049
Diogo MOREIRA MT Helmets - MSI BRA - -
3rd 10 9 7th 7 Dennis FOGGIA Leopard Racing ITA
! 1
2 1'44.254 27.967 24.333 28.830 23.124 207.6 2 1473 90160 25505 20187 23457 2121
3 * * . - - : . '
3 1'45.423 28.454 24758 28.888  23.323  208.0
4 1'52.459 27.825 24.984 32181  27.469 155.6
4 1'44.271 27813 24.685 28595 23.178 208.0
5 1'42.642 27.447 24107 28380 22.708  209.7 5 143452 7581 24435 28564 20872 2093
6 142658 | 27.319 |24.050 28.372 22.917 209.3 . 1.44'190 27'559 24'914 28'663 23'054 206'5
7 145633 27597  24.620 29.507 23.909 207.2 ; 1.43'127 27'551 24'308 28'379 22'889 210'9
8 142472 27377 24153 | 28.286 | 22.656 | 210.5 : : : : ' :
O 143055 07425 24183 028493 onosa oo7g B 1142652 | 27451 | 24175 28274 22.752 _ 213.0
' ' ' ' ' ' 9 1'42.845 27.544 24230 28.423 | 22.648 208.8
i MT Helmets - MSI
4th 6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN John MCPHEE Sterilgarda Husqvarna GBR
8th 17
! 1
2 48, 20.818 25.715 29.456  23.804  209.7
148.793 2 1'47.030 28.890 25.072 29.201  23.867 | 213.0
3 1'45.286 28.119 24.767 28.959  23.441 208.4 3 146901 bg2a4 24800 28816 25041 2117
4 1'44.088 27797 24589 28585 23117 2109 : ' ' ' : '
4 1'44.015 28.058 24.504 28.486  22.967 209.3
5  1'43.196 27600 24368 28492 22736 2084 | 143,05 v7579 24485 28434 29761 2093
6 1'42.748 27413 24324 28312 | 22699 2084 1.45'193 27'571 25'550 28'976 23'096 208'0
7 43, 27.471 24.683 28.665 22.902 210.1 : ' : ' : :
8 i-ﬁ 471;; 27331 24109 28348 22700 | 2117 | 142828 27.504 | 24.223 28.390 | 22.711 2088
' ’ ’ ' ' : 8  1'42.657 27.335 24296 |28.235 22,791 2109
‘ Fastest Lap:  Riccardo ROSSI SIC58 Sauadra Corse  ITA 1'42.448 27.300 24.055 28419 22.674 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto3
Lap Lap Time Tl T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime Tl T2 T3 T4 Speed
9 142726 27.3300 24.333 28.246 22.817 2080 6 144231 27.671 24320 28.780  23.460 207.2
. . 7 143.419 24433 28598 22.938 207.2
Andrea MIGNO Rivacold Snipers Tea ITA
9th 16 : * *
9 143007  27.735 [24.302 28246 | 22.814 209.3
1
2 1'48.535 20951 25878 20153 23553 2088 1Ath 54 Riccardo ROSSI SIC58 Squadra Corse  ITA
3 1'47.373 28.931 25740 29.009  23.693  209.3
4 144813 28.067 24.921 28.840 22.985 207.2 1
5 1'43.593 27.779  24.387 28.638 208.8 2 144317 27.733 24701 28.735 23.148 205.7
6 145343 27.726 24541 30.201 22.875 206.1 3  1'43.195 27.485 24249 28537  22.924 207.2
7 143347 27568 24275 28.671 22.833 207.2 4 1'57.386 28.655 30.314 32.973 25444 203.3
8 * * 5 1'43.148]  27.497 24324 209.7
o 142743 | 27.303] | 24.149 | 28.447] 22.844 2084 6 314.027 151.441 29.090 30.083 23.413 2045
* *
10th 31 Adrian FERNANDEZ Red Bull KTM Tech3 SPA ! ‘ | ‘ 2104
1 David MUNOZ BOE Motorsports SPA
) . X 15th 44
3 1'46.663 28584  24.928 29.340 23.811 2068 1
4 144252 27.984 24533 28737 22998 209.7 2 1'44.984 28519  24.643 28.776  23.046 208.4
5 1'43.388 27.814 24326 28.487 22761 209.7 3 144141 28.057 24298 28.781  23.005 210.1
6 143.177 27.616  24.285 28.492 22784 208.8 4  1'53.407 28.410 25041 34157 25799 141.3
7 143085 27590 24271 28435 22789 | 2109 5 143171  27.699  24.199 28.550
8 142810 | 27585 | 24177/ | 28.353] | 22.695 209.3 6 143.241 24.276 28.618 22.845 209.3
9 145386 28.010 24.467 28.647 24262 209.7 7 143.185 27597  24.143 22.950 209.3
. 8  1'43.208 27.738 28543  22.811 209.7
11th 5§ Jaume MASIA RedBULKTM Ao SPA g 143073  27.647 24309 28784 23233 209.3
1 16th 24 Tatsuki SUZUKI Leopard Racing JPN
2 149622 20.832  25.625 29.894 24271 207.6
3 1'46.350 28631 25.010 29.219 23490 2101 1
4 144615 28.097 24.643 28.731 23.144 2080 2 144.882 27.973 24737 29.021 23151 209.3
5  1'43.909 27.798  24.447 28592 23.072 2088 3 144.896 28.077 24633 29.101 23.085 206.1
6 * * 4 1'49.226 31.144 25379 29438 23.265 207.6
7 * _ 27.325) [ 28.345] * 5 143882  27.650 24543 28.680 23.009 207.2
8 ) [ 24.199] * * 2130 6 143617  27.608 24347 28705 22.957 207.6
9 142860  27.375 24222 28.424 2076 7 * *
8 143316 | 27.437 24.368 |28.621 | 22.800 | 209.7
12th 82 Stefano NEPA Angeluss MTATeam ITA o 13339 27.505 28.694  22.904 208.0
1 Ayumu SASAKI Sterilgarda Husgvarna JPN
2 1'46.390 29.014 24.839 29.156  23.381 207.2 17th 71
3 1'44.446 28.087 24.418 28743  23.198 209.7 1
4 1'44.093 27.873 24287 28.737 23196 208.8 2 148.137 29.325 25208 29.828 23.776 208.8
5 1'53.431 33.939 27.170 29.347  22.975 3 145534 28.178 24758 29.106 23.492 210.5
6  1'45.300 27.660 24.411 30.201 23.028 203.0 4 1'44.825 28.012  24.610 29.097 23.106 209.3
7 143.134 27576 24274 28.408 22.876 2109 5 144.684 27.797  24.885 29.037 22.965 209.7
8 144.426 27.639 24986 28.700 23.101 2072 6 * * [ 22.791]
9 1420946 | 27522 [24.180 @28.369 | 22.875 2109 7 143550  27.615  24.333 22.994 2101
13th 171 Seraio GARCIA Gaviota GASGAS Asp SPA o 143,089 24.364 28908 23109 208.4
1 Lorenzo FELLON SIC58 Squadra Corse FRA
2 146377 29293  24.860 28.897  23.327 207.2 18th 20
3 1'44.097 27.852 24559 28.615 23.071 208.4 1
4 1'43.896 27.871  24.495 28500  23.030 2 146.104 28.255 25381 29.231  23.237  204.9
5 143.471 27.766  24.395 28.448 22.862 206.8 3 145743 28.426  24.895 29188  23.234  206.1
Fastest Lap:  Riccardo ROSSI SIC58 Squadra Corse  ITA 1'42.448 27.300 24.055 28.419 22.674
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Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto3
Lap Lap Time Tl T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
4 145180 * 27.929 24.632 29.278  23.341* 203.3
5 149273 * 29.900 24.947 31.040* 23.386 193.5
6 1'43.801 24.482 28.666 22.975 205.7
7 1'44.108 27.911 24545 28641  23.011
8 143.699 27.804 |24.366 |28.619 | 22.910 208.4
9 152271 * 33.158 25438 29.546* 24.129 203.3
Fastest Lap:  Riccardo ROSSI SIC58 Squadra Corse  ITA 1'42.448 27.300 24.055 28.419 22.674

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2022

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT

www.motogp.com

Misano Adriatico, Saturday, September 03, 2022Page 3 of 3

moloky

moloer



World Circuit Marco Sit Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

oD

4226 m.

% Rider

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30

31

53 Deniz ONCU
96 Daniel HOLGADO
10 Diogo MOREIRA

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA
28 lzan GUEVARA
99 Carlos TATAY

7 Dennis FOGGIA
17 John MCPHEE
16 Andrea MIGNO

31 Adrian FERNANDEZ
5 Jaume MASIA
82 Stefano NEPA

11 Sergio GARCIA
54 Riccardo ROSSI
44 David MUNOZ

24 Tatsuki SUZUKI
71 Ayumu SASAKI
20 Lorenzo FELLON

67 Alberto SURRA
9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO
23 Elia BARTOLINI

19 Scott OGDEN

64 Mario AJl

27 Kaito TOBA

43 Xavier ARTIGAS
48 Ilvan ORTOLA
72 Taiyo FURUSATO

29 Harrison VOIGHT
70 Joshua WHATLEY
66 Joel KELSO

22 Ana CARRASCO

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo
BRA MT Helmets - MSI

JPN MT Helmets - MSI
SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team
SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP

ITA Leopard Racing
GBR Sterilgarda Husgvarna Max
ITA Rivacold Snipers Team

SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3
SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo
ITA Angeluss MTA Team

SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team
ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse
SPA BOE Motorsports

JPN Leopard Racing
JPN Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max
FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse

ITA Rivacold Snipers Team
ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team
ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team

GBR VisionTrack Racing Team
INA Honda Team Asia
JPN CIP Green Power

SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP
SPA Angeluss MTA Team
JPN Honda Team Asia

AUS SIC58 Squadra Corse
GBR VisionTrack Racing Team
AUS CIP Green Power

SPA BOE Motorsports

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Motorcycle

KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
GASGAS
CFMOTO

HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA

KTM
KTM
KTM

GASGAS
HONDA
KTM

HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA

HONDA
KTM
KTM

HONDA
HONDA
KTM

CFMOTO
KTM
HONDA

HONDA
HONDA
KTM

KTM

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Time Lap Total

1'42.448
1'42.471
1'42.472

1'42.488
1'42.609
1'42.626

1'42.652
1'42.657
1'42.743

1'42.810
1'42.860
1'42.946

1'43.097
1'43.148
1'43.171

1'43.316
1'43.550
1'43.699

1'42.932
1'42.968
1'43.013

1'43.024
1'43.228
1'43.268

1'43.296
1'43.521
1'43.619

1'43.678
1'44.077
1'44.092

1'44.136

~ &

A O N

N oA

w b~ O

9
9

6
7
7

7
6
7

9
5
2

7
7
5

8

Moto3™

0.023
0.024

0.040
0.161
0.178

0.204
0.209
0.295

0.362
0.412
0.498

0.649
0.700
0.723

0.868
1.102
1.251

(*0.711
(*) 0.747
(*) 0.792

(*) 0.803
(*) 1.007
(*) 1.047

(*) 1.075
(*) 1.300
(*)1.398

(*) 1.457
(*) 1.856
(*)1.871

(*)1.915

GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

20

0.023
0.001

0.016
0.121
0.017

0.026
0.005
0.086

0.067
0.050
0.086

0.151
0.051
0.023

0.145
0.234
0.149

0.036
0.045

0.011
0.204
0.040

0.028
0.225
0.098

0.059
0.399
0.015

0.044

Gap Top Speed

209.7
214.2
210.5

211.7
208.8
207.6

213.0
213.0
209.3

210.9
213.0
210.9

209.7
210.1
210.5

209.7
211.7
209.7

206.8
207.6
210.5

209.3
206.5
208.8

207.2
206.5
208.0

206.8
205.3
205.3

206.5
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Moto3™
GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

oD

4226 m. Qualifying Results 20

% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position: Deniz ONCU 1'42.448  148.5 Km/h
QlBestLap: Lap4 David MUNOZ (*) 1'42.221  148.8 Km/h

Best Race Lap: 2021 Romano FENATI 1'41.648  149.6 Km/h

All Time Lap Record: 2020 Celestino VIETTI 1'41.155  150.3 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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Moto3™
GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

oo Provisional Starting Grid
\ 4226 m. 'Race : 23 laps = 97.198 km 23
1
1'42.448 2
53 Deniz ONCU 1'42.471 3
KTM 96 Daniel HOLGADO 1'42.472
KTM 10 Diogo MOREIRA
KTM
4
1'42.488 5
6 Ryusei YAMANAKA 1'42.609 6
KTM 28 Izan GUEVARA 1'42.626
GASGAS 99 Carlos TATAY
CFMOTO
~
1'42.652 8
7 Dennis FOGGIA 1'42.657 9
Honda 17 John MCPHEE 1'42.743
Husqvarna 16 Andrea MIGNO
Honda
10
1'42.810 11
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ 1'42.860 12
KTM 5 Jaume MASIA 1'42.946
KTM 82 Stefano NEPA
KTM
13
1'43.097 14
11 Sergio GARCIA 1'43.148 15
GASGAS 54 Riccardo ROSSI 143.171
Honda 44 David MUNOZ
KTM
16
1'43.316 17
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI 1'43.550 18
Honda 71 Ayumu SASAKI 1'43.699
Husgvarna 20 Lorenzo FELLON
Honda
19
1'42.932 20
67 Alberto SURRA 1'42.968 21
Honda 9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO 1'43.013
KTM 23 Elia BARTOLINI
KTM
22
1'43.024 23
19 Scott OGDEN 1'43.228 24
Honda 64 Mario AJI 1'43.268
Honda 27 Kaito TOBA
KTM

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -
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'Race : 23 laps = 97.198 km

World Circuit Marco Sil Results and timing service provided by @EEITISSOT

Moto3™

GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI
oo Provisional Starting Grid

23

25
1'43.296
43 Xavier ARTIGAS
CFMOTO

28
1'43.678

29 Harrison VOIGHT
Honda

31
1'44.136
22 Ana CARRASCO
KTM

26
1'43.521
48 lvan ORTOLA
KTM

29

1'44.077
70 Joshua WHATLEY
Honda

27
1'43.619
72 Taiyo FURUSATO
Honda

30
144.092
66 Joel KELSO
KTM

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -

e Time:
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eoe After the Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4226 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
% Rider Nation Team Motorcyde Km/h

96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  214.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
66 Joel KELSO AUS CIP Green Power KTM  214.2 Free Practice Nr. 1

5 Jaume MASIA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM  213.0 Qualifying Nr. 2
17 John MCPHEE GBR Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA  213.0 Qualifying Nr. 2

7 Dennis FOGGIA ITA Leopard Racing HONDA  213.0 Qualifying Nr. 2
54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  212.5 Free Practice Nr. 1
82 Stefano NEPA ITA Angeluss MTA Team KTM  212.1 Free Practice Nr.3
48 |van ORTOLA SPA Angeluss MTA Team KTM  211.7 Free Practice Nr. 3

6 Ryusei YAMANAKA JPN MT Helmets - MSI KTM  211.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Sterilgarda Husqvarna Max HUSQVARNA  211.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
28 lzan GUEVARA SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS  211.3 Free Practice Nr. 1
11 Sergio GARCIA SPA Gaviota GASGAS Aspar Team GASGAS  211.3 Free Practice Nr. 1
19 Scott OGDEN GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA  211.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
27 Kaito TOBA JPN CIP Green Power KTM  211.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
31 Adrian FERNANDEZ SPA Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  211.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
44 David MUNOZ SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  210.9 Qualifying Nr. 1
53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Tech3 KTM  210.9 Free Practice Nr. 3
24 Tatsuki SUZUKI JPN Leopard Racing HONDA  210.5 Free Practice Nr.3
23 Elia BARTOLINI ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team KTM  210.5 Qualifying Nr. 1
43 Xavier ARTIGAS SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO  210.5 Free Practice Nr. 1
10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA MT Helmets - MSI KTM  210.5 Qualifying Nr. 2
20 Lorenzo FELLON FRA SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  209.7 Qualifying Nr. 2

9 Nicola Fabio CARRARO ITA QJMotor Avintia Racing Team KTM  209.3 Free Practice Nr. 3
16 Andrea MIGNO ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  209.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
22 Ana CARRASCO SPA BOE Motorsports KTM  208.8 Free Practice Nr. 1
99 Carlos TATAY SPA CFMOTO Racing PruestelGP CFMOTO  208.0 Free Practice Nr. 1
72 Taiyo FURUSATO JPN Honda Team Asia HONDA  208.0 QualifyingNr. 1
70 Joshua WHATLEY GBR VisionTrack Racing Team HONDA  207.6 Free Practice Nr.3
67 Alberto SURRA ITA Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA  206.8 QualifyingNr. 1
29 Harrison VOIGHT AUS SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA  206.8 Qualifying Nr. 1
64 Mario AJI INA Honda Team Asia HONDA 206.5 QualifyingNr. 1
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GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Moto3™

oo Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4226 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T1 T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1C.TATAY 27.265 D.HOLGADO 24.003 J.MCPHEE 28.235 D.HOLGADO 22.637 1D.MOREIRA 1'42.311| 1'42.472 (3)
2D.ONCU 27.300 I.GUEVARA 24.024 S.GARCIA 28.246 I.GUEVARA 22.640 2D.ONCU 1'42.387| 1'42.448 (1)
3A.MIGNO 27.303 D.MOREIRA 24.050 D.FOGGIA 28.274 D.FOGGIA 22.648 3R.YAMANAKA 1'42.421| 1'42.488 (4)
4D.MOREIRA 27.319 D.ONCU 24.055 R.YAMANAKA 28.282 D.MOREIRA 22.656 4D.HOLGADO 1'42.432| 1'42.471 (2)
5J.MASIA 27.325 R.YAMANAKA 24.109 D.MOREIRA 28.286 D.ONCU 22.674 5J.MCPHEE 1'42.499| 1'42.657 (8)
6J.MCPHEE 27.330 D.MUNOZ 24.116 C.TATAY 28.311 A.FERNANDEZ 22.695 6. GUEVARA 1'42.507| 1'42.609 (5)
7TR.YAMANAKA 27.331 A.MIGNO 24.149 D.HOLGADO 28.335 R.YAMANAKA 22.699 7/C.TATAY 1'42.511| 1'42.626 (6)
8R.ROSSI 27.404 D.FOGGIA 24.175 J.MASIA 28.345 J.MCPHEE 22.711 8D.FOGGIA 1'42.548| 1'42.652 (7)
9T.SUZUKI 27.437 A.FERNANDEZ 24177 A.FERNANDEZ 28.353 C.TATAY 22.711 9/A.MIGNO 1'42.688| 1'42.743 (9)
101.GUEVARA 27.444 S.NEPA 24.180 D.ONCU 28.358 D.MUNOZ 22.723 10J.MASIA 1'42.708| 1'42.860 (11)
11S.GARCIA 27.450 J.MASIA 24.199 S.NEPA 28.369 A.MIGNO 22.789 11 A.FERNANDEZ| 1'42.810 1'42.810 (10)
12D.FOGGIA 27.451 R.ROSSI 24.221 |.GUEVARA 28.399 A.SASAKI 22.791 12|S.GARCIA 1'42.812| 1'43.097 (13)
13D.HOLGADO 27.457 J.MCPHEE 24.223 R.ROSSI 28.410 S.GARCIA 22.814 13D.MUNOZ 1'42.836| 1'43.171 (15)
14D.MUNOZ 27.502 C.TATAY 24.224 A.MIGNO 28.447 J.MASIA 22.839 14|S.NEPA 1'42.946| 1'42.946 (12)
15S.NEPA 27.522 T.SUZUKI 24.236 D.MUNOZ 28.495 S.NEPA 22.875 15|R.ROSSI 1'42.952| 1'43.148 (14)
16A.FERNANDEZ 27.585 S.GARCIA 24.302 A.SASAKI 28.608 T.SUZUKI 22.890 16[T.SUZUKI 1'43.184| 1'43.316 (16)
17A.SASAKI 27.608 A.SASAKI 24.319 L.FELLON 28.619 L.FELLON 22.910 17|A.SASAKI 1'43.326| 1'43.550 (17)
18L.FELLON 27.678 L.FELLON 24.366 T.SUZUKI 28.621 R.ROSSI 22.917 18|L.FELLON 1'43.573| 1'43.699 (18)
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Moto3™
GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

[ So 2] . .
Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4226 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence

Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'45.951 54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA HONDA 1'44.317 145.8 2
3'48.070 10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA KTM  1'44.254 1459 2
5'29.146 54 Riccardo ROSSI ITA HONDA  1'43.195  147.4 3
7'33.269 28 Izan GUEVARA SPA GASGAS  1'43.087 1475 4
9'07.774 99 Carlos TATAY SPA CFMOTO  1'42.945  147.7 5
9'08.190 53 Deniz ONCU TUR KTM  1'42.768  148.0 5
9'08.814 10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA KTM  1'42.642  148.2 5
13'56.560 28 Izan GUEVARA SPA GASGAS  1'42.609  148.2 7
14'19.577 10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA KTM  1'42.472  148.4 8
16'01.681 53 Deniz ONCU TUR KTM  1'42.448 1485 9
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